15-060010-01 - FEDERAL ELECTIONS 2015

Which leader of the major federal parties would make the best Prime Minister of Canada?

EDUCATION

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

Detailed Tables

The The New The Bloc
Conservative The Liberal Democratic Quebecois
Post Sec Univ Grad Party Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Green Party
A B C D E F G H [ J
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 33 197 336 434 238 254 281 30 32 3
Weighted Base 1000 33 200 330 436 243 255 274 33 32 3
313 7 59 117 129 222 16 12 2 7 3
Stephen Harper 31.0% 22.0% 29.0% 36.0% 30.0% 91.0% 6.0% 4.0% 6.0% 22.0% 81.0%
FGlI FG
317 17 66 100 135 14 195 28 11 12 0
Justin Trudeau 32.0% 50.0% 33.0% 30.0% 31.0% 6.0% 77.0% 10.0% 33.0% 36.0% -
CD EGI EG
370 9 76 113 172 7 44 234 20 13 1
Thomas Mulcair 37.0% 28.0% 38.0% 34.0% 39.0% 3.0% 17.0% 85.0% 60.0% 42.0% 19.0%
E EFI EF

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/FIG/H/I/J - KILIM - N/O - P/Q/R * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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15-060010-01 - FEDERAL ELECTIONS 2015

Which of the major party leaders is the one that will best provide an open, responsible and ethical government?

EDUCATION

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

Detailed Tables

The The New The Bloc
Conservative The Liberal Democratic Quebecois
Post Sec Univ Grad Party Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Green Party
A B C D E F G H [ J
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 33 197 336 434 238 254 281 30 32 3
Weighted Base 1000 33 200 330 436 243 255 274 33 32 3
268 6 54 101 106 196 8 9 2 4 3
Stephen Harper 27.0% 19.0% 27.0% 31.0% 24.0% 81.0% 3.0% 3.0% 6.0% 12.0% 81.0%
FGlI FG
332 16 66 105 145 20 211 26 10 11 0
Justin Trudeau 33.0% 49.0% 33.0% 32.0% 33.0% 8.0% 83.0% 10.0% 31.0% 35.0% -
C EGI EG
401 10 81 125 185 27 36 239 21 17 1
Thomas Mulcair 40.0% 31.0% 40.0% 38.0% 42.0% 11.0% 14.0% 87.0% 62.0% 53.0% 19.0%
EFI EF

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/FIG/H/I/J - KILIM - N/O - P/Q/R * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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15-060010-01 - FEDERAL ELECTIONS 2015

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement: | haven't changed the party | plan to vote for in this election due to the testimony I've heard about at the trial of Senator Mike Duffy

EDUCATION

Post Sec

Univ Grad

The

Party

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

Conservative The Liberal

Party

The New
Democratic
Party (NDP)

The Bloc
Quebecois

(BQ)

Green Party

Detailed Tables

Other

Base: All respondents

Unweighted Base

1000

33

197

336

434

238

254

281

30

32

I haven't changed the party | plan to vote for in this

election due to the testimony I've heard about at the

Weighted Base

1000

33*

200

330

436

243

255

274

33**

32*

trial of Senator Mike Duffy

361 16 61 118 166 117 80 101 17 15 3
Strongly agree 36.0% 49.0% 30.0% 36.0% 38.0% 48.0% 32.0% 37.0% 53.0% 48.0% 100.0%
B FG
315 9 67 101 138 69 95 82 11 6 0
Somewhat agree 31.0% 26.0% 33.0% 31.0% 32.0% 28.0% 37.0% 30.0% 35.0% 20.0% -
E
195 8 48 67 73 33 47 47 2 7 0
Somewhat disagree 20.0% 25.0% 24.0% 20.0% 17.0% 14.0% 18.0% 17.0% 7.0% 21.0% -
D
128 0 25 44 59 25 33 44 2 3 0
Strongly disagree 13.0% - 13.0% 13.0% 14.0% 10.0% 13.0% 16.0% 6.0% 10.0% -
A A A
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
676 25 127 219 304 185 175 183 29 22 3
Agree (Top2Box) 68.0% 75.0% 64.0% 66.0% 70.0% 76.0% 69.0% 67.0% 87.0% 68.0% 100.0%
G
324 8 73 111 132 58 80 91 4 10 0
Disagree (Low2Box) 32.0% 25.0% 36.0% 34.0% 30.0% 24.0% 31.0% 33.0% 13.0% 32.0% -
E
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/FIG/H/I/J - KILIM - N/O - P/Q/R * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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