15-060010-01 - FEDERAL ELECTIONS 2015 Detailed Tables

Which leader of the major federal parties would make the best Prime Minister of Canada?

		EDUCATION					DECIE	DED VOTER - L	EANERS INC	LUDED			
	TOTAL	<hs< th=""><th>нѕ</th><th>Post Sec</th><th>Univ Grad</th><th>The Conservative Party</th><th>The Liberal Party</th><th>The New Democratic Party (NDP)</th><th>The Bloc Quebecois (BQ)</th><th>Green Party</th><th>Other</th></hs<>	нѕ	Post Sec	Univ Grad	The Conservative Party	The Liberal Party	The New Democratic Party (NDP)	The Bloc Quebecois (BQ)	Green Party	Other		
		А	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J		
Base: All respondents													
Unweighted Base	1000	33	197	336	434	238	254	281	30	32	3		
Weighted Base	1000	33*	200	330	436	243	255	274	33**	32*	3**		
	313	7	59	117	129	222	16	12	2	7	3		
Stephen Harper Justin Trudeau	31.0%	22.0%	29.0%	36.0%	30.0%	91.0% FGI	6.0%	4.0%	6.0%	22.0% FG	81.0%		
	317	17	66	100	135	14	195	28	11	12	0		
	32.0%	50.0%	33.0%	30.0%	31.0%	6.0%	77.0%	10.0%	33.0%	36.0%	-		
		CD					EGI			EG			
	370	9	76	113	172	7	44	234	20	13	1		
Thomas Mulcair	37.0%	28.0%	38.0%	34.0%	39.0%	3.0%	17.0%	85.0%	60.0%	42.0%	19.0%		
							E	EFI		EF			

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G/H/I/J - K/L/M - N/O - P/Q/R * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

15-060010-01 - FEDERAL ELECTIONS 2015 Detailed Tables

Which of the major party leaders is the one that will best provide an open, responsible and ethical government?

			EDIV	CATION		DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED						
			EDUC	ATION			DECIL	JED VOTER - L	EANERS INC	LODED		
	TOTAL	<hs< th=""><th>HS</th><th>Post Sec</th><th>Univ Grad</th><th>The Conservative Party</th><th>The Liberal Party</th><th>The New Democratic Party (NDP)</th><th>The Bloc Quebecois (BQ)</th><th>Green Party</th><th>Other</th></hs<>	HS	Post Sec	Univ Grad	The Conservative Party	The Liberal Party	The New Democratic Party (NDP)	The Bloc Quebecois (BQ)	Green Party	Other	
		Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	
Base: All respondents												
Unweighted Base	1000	33	197	336	434	238	254	281	30	32	3	
Weighted Base	1000	33*	200	330	436	243	255	274	33**	32*	3**	
	268	6	54	101	106	196	8	9	2	4	3	
Stephen Harper	27.0%	19.0%	27.0%	31.0%	24.0%	81.0% FGI	3.0%	3.0%	6.0%	12.0% FG	81.0%	
Justin Trudeau	332	16	66	105	145	20	211	26	10	11	0	
	33.0%	49.0%	33.0%	32.0%	33.0%	8.0%	83.0%	10.0%	31.0%	35.0%	-	
		С					EGI			EG		
Thomas Mulcair	401	10	81	125	185	27	36	239	21	17	1	
	40.0%	31.0%	40.0%	38.0%	42.0%	11.0%	14.0%	87.0%	62.0%	53.0%	19.0%	
Thomas Mulcair		_	_									

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G/H/I/J - K/L/M - N/O - P/Q/R * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

15-060010-01 - FEDERAL ELECTIONS 2015 Detailed Tables

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statement: I haven't changed the party I plan to vote for in this election due to the testimony I've heard about at the trial of Senator Mike Duffy

			EDUC	CATION		DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED						
	TOTAL	<hs< th=""><th>HS</th><th>Post Sec</th><th>Univ Grad</th><th>The Conservative Party</th><th>Party</th><th>The New Democratic Party (NDP)</th><th>The Bloc Quebecois (BQ)</th><th>Green Party</th><th>Other</th></hs<>	HS	Post Sec	Univ Grad	The Conservative Party	Party	The New Democratic Party (NDP)	The Bloc Quebecois (BQ)	Green Party	Other	
Base: All respondents		А	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	
Unweighted Base	1000	33	197	336	434	238	254	281	30	32	3	
Weighted Base	1000	33*	200	330	436	243	255	274	33**	32*	3**	
	1000		200	000	100	2.10	200	_, ,	33	32	•	
I haven't changed the party I plan to vote for in this election due to the testimony I've heard about at the trial of Senator Mike Duffy												
	361	16	61	118	166	117	80	101	17	15	3	
Strongly agree	36.0%	49.0% B	30.0%	36.0%	38.0%	48.0% FG	32.0%	37.0%	53.0%	48.0%	100.0%	
	315	9	67	101	138	69	95	82	11	6	0	
Somewhat agree	31.0%	26.0%	33.0%	31.0%	32.0%	28.0%	37.0% E	30.0%	35.0%	20.0%	-	
	195	8	48	67	73	33	47	47	2	7	0	
Somewhat disagree	20.0%	25.0%	24.0% D	20.0%	17.0%	14.0%	18.0%	17.0%	7.0%	21.0%	-	
	128	0	25	44	59	25	33	44	2	3	0	
Strongly disagree	13.0%	-	13.0%	13.0%	14.0%	10.0%	13.0%	16.0%	6.0%	10.0%	-	
			A	А	А							
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY												
	676	25	127	219	304	185	175	183	29	22	3	
Agree (Top2Box)	68.0%	75.0%	64.0%	66.0%	70.0%	76.0% G	69.0%	67.0%	87.0%	68.0%	100.0%	
	324	8	73	111	132	58	80	91	4	10	0	
Disagree (Low2Box)	32.0%	25.0%	36.0%	34.0%	30.0%	24.0%	31.0%	33.0% E	13.0%	32.0%	-	

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/F/G/H/I/J - K/L/M - N/O - P/Q/R * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing